BVM ENGINEERING COLLEGE - AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION
RESULT OF M.Tech. FIRST SEMESTER 2017 SUMMER EXAMINATION

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

15CP813

16CM809

16CP815

16CP816

16CP817

16CP818

16CP822

16Cp824

16CP825

16CP826

16EP801

16EP804

16EP806

16EP816

16EP818

16EP819

16MD811

16MD812

16MD814

16SE815

16TS815

KANJARIYA VISHAL AMBARAMBHAI
SUTHAAR SHREYAS RAMESHBHAT
RIYA PRADIPBHATI JOSHI

PATEL DISHA HITESHKUMAR

PATEL TORALBEN SANJAYBHAI
ANILKUMAR LADHARAM MUNANI
PATEL KRINA JASHVANTBHAI
VASAN TEJALBEN MANDABHATI
RADHA NANJIBHAI DHAMELIYA
RATHVA RUPALBEN ISHVARBHAI
BHIMANI TEJKUMAR ASHOKBHAI
PATEL JIGARKUMAR VINODCHANDRA
MAKAWANA MUKUNDKUMAR MANUBHAI
MALEK MAHAMMADRIZWAN M.
CHAUDHARI KERULKUMAR RASIKBHAI
parmar karansinh madhavsinh
PATEL DHRUV SUMESHBHAI

PATEL BHAVIN RAJESHBHAI
CHAUHAN MAYUR HARISHBHAI

MALI RAJESHKUMAR AYADANJI

PATEL RACHANA ARVINDBHAI

Controller of Examinations

Date

30/06/17

CP504:CD
MA501:CC
CP504:CD
CP504:CC
CP504:BC
CP504:CD
CP504:CC
CP504:CC
CP504:FF
CP502:BC
EE502:BC
EE502:BB
EE502:CC
EE502:BB
EE503:CC
EE502:BC
ME502:FF
ME502:FF
ME502:CD
SE501:CD

MAS501:CC

CP504

EE504

EE503

EE503

MES503

MES503

Slele;

sele

Sleo]

:CD

:CD

:CC

EE504:CC

EE504:CC

.cademics)

MAS503:CD

29

29

29

29

29

29

24

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

24

24

28

28

28

5.00

6.00

7.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

0.00

6.50

6.50

6.30

6.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

0.00

2.78

5.56

6.45

6.62

6.83

6.31

6.52

7.21

5.62

6.17

6.55

6.24

6.17

6.79

5.62

5.79

4.79

4.71

5.86



