

SrNo	IdNo	N A M E	COURSE:GRADE	Tot.Crd.	SPI	CPI
1	15CP813	KANJARIYA VISHAL AMBARAMBHAI	CP504:CD	84	5.00	6.54
2	16CM809	SUTHAAR SHREYAS RAMESHBHAI	MA501:CC	27	6.00	6.44
3	16CP815	RIYA PRADIPBHAI JOSHI	CP504:CD	29	5.00	6.45
4	16CP816	PATEL DISHA HITESHKUMAR	CP504:CC	29	6.00	6.62
5	16CP817	PATEL TORALBEN SANJAYBHAI	CP504:BC	29	7.00	6.83
6	16CP818	ANILKUMAR LADHARAM MUNANI	CP504:CD	29	5.00	6.31
7	16CP822	PATEL KRINA JASHVANTBHAI	CP504:CC	29	6.00	6.52
8	16CP824	VASAN TEJALBEN MANDABHAI	CP504:CC	29	6.00	7.21
9	16CP825	RADHA NANJIBHAI DHAMELIYA	CP504:FF	24	0.00	5.62
10	16CP826	RATHVA RUPALBEN ISHVARBHAI	CP502:BC CP504:CC	29	6.50	6.17
11	16EP801	BHIMANI TEJKUMAR ASHOKBHAI	EE502:BC EE504:CC	29	6.50	6.55
12	16EP804	PATEL JIGARKUMAR VINODCHANDRA	EE502:BB EE503:CC EE504:CC MA503:CD	29	6.30	6.24
13	16EP806	MAKAWANA MUKUNDKUMAR MANUBHAI	EE502:CC	29	6.00	6.17
14	16EP816	MALEK MAHAMMADRIZWAN M.	EE502:BB	29	8.00	6.79
15	16EP818	CHAUDHARI KERULKUMAR RASIKBHAI	EE503:CC	29	6.00	5.62
16	16EP819	parmar karansinh madhavsinh	EE502:BC EE503:CD EE504:CC	29	6.00	5.79
17	16MD811	PATEL DHRUV SUMESHBHAI	ME502:FF	24	0.00	4.79
18	16MD812	PATEL BHAVIN RAJESHBHAI	ME502:FF ME503:CD	24	2.78	4.71
19	16MD814	CHAUHAN MAYUR HARISHBHAI	ME502:CD ME503:CC	28	5.56	5.86
20	16SE815	MALI RAJESHKUMAR AYADANJI	SE501:CD	28	5.00	6.36
21	16TS815	PATEL RACHANA ARVINDBHAI	MA501:CC	28	6.00	6.00


 Controller of Examinations


 Dean (Academics)


 Principal

Date : 30/06/17

